2023 NCGS Awards Nomination Form

Please select one:

□ 1. THE AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE IN PERIODICAL PUBLISHING for a periodical (newsletter) published by a local North Carolina genealogical society.



- □ 2. THE AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE IN PERIODICAL PUBLISHING for a periodical (journal) published by a local North Carolina genealogical society.
- □ 3. THE AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE IN WEB PRESENCE for a freely accessible website promoting North Carolina genealogy.
- □ **4.** THE AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE IN PUBLISHING for a book, or a set of books, of abstracts or transcriptions of an original North Carolina record and published within eighteen months preceding the closing date (15 February 2022–15 August 2023).
- □ 5. THE AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE IN A PUBLICATION RELEVANT TO NORTH CAROLINA GENEALOGY and published within eighteen months preceding the closing date (15 February 2022–15 August 2023).
- □ **6.** THE AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE IN PUBLISHING for a book of family history relevant to North Carolina and published within eighteen months preceding the the closing date (15 February 2022–15 August 2023).
- □ 7. THE AWARD FOR OUTSTANDING CONTRIBUTION TO NORTH CAROLINA GENEALOGY for an individual whose longtime genealogical contributions have greatly enhanced the study of family history of North Carolina. The genealogical contributions may be regional.
- □ **8.** THE AWARD FOR OUTSTANDING CONTRIBUTION TO NCGS BY A MEMBER for an individual whose work within the NCGS has been outstanding.

The North Carolina Genealogical Society retains the option of not giving an award in any given category and of presenting more than one award in any given category.

Be sure to review the **Criteria for Judging** which can be found on the NCGS website, at the bottom of the Awards page, and on each Awards category page (Publications > Awards).

Nominee Name/Title:			
Reason for Nomination:			
Nominee Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone Number: ()			
Email Address:			
Submitter Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone Number: ()			
Email Address:			

Include complete contact information and attach any relevant supporting material, data, or additional written endorsement. A copy of any publication being nominated must be sent with the nomination. (Please include the latest 4 issues of a nominated newsletter or journal.) Submitted publications become the property of NCGS and will be donated to the Government and Heritage Library, State Library of North Carolina. **All nominations must be received by 15 August 2023.**

Nominations and supporting material should be sent to NCGS Awards Committee, 6300 Creedmoor Road, Suite 170 #323, Raleigh, NC 27612. Please direct questions to awards@ncgenealogy.org.